2020
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 14+
Disc. List -5% On request
Locking castor with central hole
RIM
-  A combination of a swivel castor and

- Operating temperature range: -30 to +80°C
.Materials.
- Polyamide central control cross nut
-  Anti-skid rubber mount allowing absorption
of vibration and noise
-  Body: Moulded cast aluminium body,
hammered ivory paint finish
- Swivel system provided by 2  ball rings
-  Mounting plate has a threaded central hole,
threaded rod and nut supplied.
- Wheel:  Black polyamide Shore D 70
Dimensions in mm
Swivel
interference Load Price each
Part number ØA B H1 H2 ØT ØK (kg) 1 to 5
RIM42-60/TCE 42 20 71 81 M8 84 60 46,66 F
RIM50-280/TCE 50 25 82 92 M12 101 280 74,11 F
RIM63-550/TCE 63 28 103 118 M12 125 550 100,71 F
RIM75-800/TCE 75 30 120 132 M16 142 800 111,33 F
RIM75-1000/TCE 75 30 120 132 M16 142 1000 132,76 F
For loads up to 1000kg
Adjusting
nut
H2 H1